SSG6082A-V
RF Vector Signal
Generator
Datasheet
EN01A
SSG5000X RF Signal Generator Datasheet                                                                                         1
General Description
The SSG6082A-V Vector Signal Generator offers an output frequency range from 9 kHz to

RoHS
2011/65/EU
 Ordering Information
Product
Description
SSG5000X Signal Generator Order Number
Product code SSG6082A-V SSG6082A-V
Standard
configurations
Quick start, an USB cable, calibration certificate, power cord
Option
Pulse modulation SSG6080AV-PU
Pulse train generator SSG6080AV-PT
1G RF bandwidth SSG6080AV-B1000
Bluetooth Signal Playback SigIQPro-BT
IOT Signal Playback SigIQPro-IOT
General OFDM Signal Playback SigIQPro-OFDM
5G NR Wireless Communication Protocol Signal
Playback
SigIQPro-5G NR
LTE FDD Wireless Communication Protocol
Signal Playback
SigIQPro-LTE FDD
LTE TDD Wireless Communication Protocol
Signal Playback
SigIQPro-LTE TDD
IEEE.802.11.ax Protocol Signal Playback SigIQPro-IEEE.802.11.ax
IEEE.802.11.be Protocol Signal Playback SigIQPro-IEEE.802.11.be
Rack Mount Kit SSG6000A-RMK
USB-GPIB Conversion Adapter USB-GPIB
About SIGLENT
SIGLENT is an international high-tech company, concentrating on R&D,
sales, production and services of electronic test & measurement instruments.